Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 19011fccca90clecc29f83e5d58d555€132793171ff526ee3cad40171369ca99%a
Block 00000000000000000183ee77309¢cb6111c66bbb596367ade2e23¢c9674850f034
685719
Timestamp 53309-04-27 09:36:40 utc
Confirmations 155694
Fee Paid 5.6e-7

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1iVprT4EJjYVA9CAuU27a96EHHVSEG]jLpK
#0 via 90991080a56399adadaa...[1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 [0617blead5f9fa2e7

Output 1iVprT4EJjYVA9CAu27a96EHHVSEG]LpK
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00007455 BSV

0.00007455 BSV

0 BSV

0.00007399 BSV

0.00007399 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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